CMCP315 Series
Triaxial Accelerometer Switchable BNC Junction Box
 Features:
• Available for 2 to 16 Triaxial Accelerometer Inputs
• 3 BNC Outputs (X, Y and Z)
• Optional Quick Connect Output
• IP66, NEMA 4/4X Rated Enclosures
• Fiberglass, Painted Steel or Stainless Steel Enclosures

5-8 Triax Inputs (12-24 Individual Channels):  12”x10”x8”
9-16 Triax Inputs (25-48 Individual Channels):  16”x14”x10”
Ordering Guide
CMCP315 -XX -XX -XX -XX Description
 -FG    NEMA 4X Fiberglass Enclosure
 -PS    NEMA 4 Painted Steel Enclosure
 -SS    NEMA 4X Stainless Steel Enclosure
  -02   2 Triaxial Sensor Inputs
  -04   4 Triaxial Sensor Inputs
  -06   6 Triaxial Sensor Inputs
  -08   8 Triaxial Sensor Inputs
  -12   12 Triaxial Sensor Inputs
  -16   16 Triaxial Sensor Inputs
   -NE  No Cable Entries
   -CG  Cord Grips Installed
    -00 3x BNC Output Only, No Quick Access Port
    -CSI BNC’s and Quick Access Port for Emerson/CSI 2130/2140
Example Part Number
CMCP315FG-04-01-CG-CSI
4 Triaxial Sensor Input Switchable BNC Junction Box (12 Channels Total)
Internal Connections (Installed Behind Door)
Cord Grips Installed In Bottom for 4 Sensors
3 BNC Connector Outputs Marked X, Y, Z
Quick Access Port for CSI 213/2140
Images:
-CG Option
Breakthrough Liquid Tight
Cord Grip (IP68)